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200 mm Ø = 81M (S6A-S6B) 

G.L.=231.50
I.L.=230.55

MH

C.L.=229.81
I.L.=229.59C.L.=229.80

I.L.=229.29

G.L.=231.50
I.L.=230.55

C.L.=230.30
I.L.=228.96

G.L.=231.50
I.L.=230.55

C.L.=230.12
I.L.=228.78

G.L.=231.50
I.L.=230.55

C.L.=229.36
I.L.=228.64

C.L.=230.02
I.L.=229.52

I.L.=228.44

G.L.=231.50
I.L.=230.55

SEWER BY-PASS LINE
CONNECT INTO MUNICIPAL SEWER LINE

200 mm Ø = 110M (S1-S2)

S1

S2

S4A

S5A

S6A

S6B

S3

S3A

S4

200 mm Ø = 45M (S2-S3)

200 mm Ø = 110M (S3A-S3)

200 mm Ø = 50M (S3-S4)

200 mm Ø = 37M (S4A-S4)

S5

200 mm Ø = 67M (S5A-S5)

200 mm Ø = 27M (S4-S5)S6

200 mm Ø = 22M (S6B-S6)

S7 200 mm Ø = 21M (S5-S6)200 mm Ø = 27M (S6-S7)

SEWERAGE LAYOUT

LEGEND:-

SEWER MANHOLE - CIRCULAR

SEWER LINE

GROUND LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

CONNECTION LEVEL

G.L.

I.L.

C.L.

MH

SEWER MANHOLE, (600x600)mmMH

NOTE:-
1. Sewer manhole (600x600)mm to sewer manhole - circular

pipe dia is 150mm and slope is 1:100 and starting depth of
sewer manhole will be 750mm.

2. The size of manholes shall be as under ( inner sizes )

 a)  Upto 900 m.m. depth  600 x 600 m.m.
b)  900 to 1650 m.m. depth 900 m.m. dia.
c)  1650 to 2250 m.m. depth 1200 m.m. dia.
d)  Above 2250 m.m. depth 1500 m.m. dia.
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